

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16236/2011

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LTD.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.S.RAHI & ORS.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Kr. Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioners are permitted to serve notice upon  
respondent No.3 at better and correct address, in that case  
such address is to be disclosed on record with proof of  
service, if not disclosed till date.

Petitioners have also to confirm service upon  
respondent No.1, as per previous order.

Outcome of dasti service is to be filed on record on  
or before 9.4.2012.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till  
then.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd